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MINFILE Number: Status:Name:092L  282 PORT McNEILL Past Producer

Ore Zone/

Year/Report On

Tonnage/

Category

Commodity Grade Reference/

Comments

QUARRY

1968

Assay/analysis                

Chip

Limestone 53.6400 % Taken across 18.0 metres.  Grades given for calcium 

oxide.

Minister of Mines Annual Report 1968, page 318, 

Sample 21.
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